:0’ BLOCKCHAIR

SLOT RECEIPT

BEACON-CHAIN
10327378

Nov 04, 2024 - 20:38 (UTC)

In epoch 322,730 - CONFIRMED v

NO FEE

# Validator Id Amount

1 331183 - 0.019521051 ETH®
46.28 USD

2 331184 - 0.019478613 ETH®
46.18 USD

3 331185 - 0.065707633 ETH®
155.80 USD

4 331186 - 0.019484591 ETH®
46.20 USD

S 331187 - 0.019496325 ETH®
46.22 USD

6 331188 - 0.019512588 ETH®
46.26 USD

7 331189 - 0.019487028 ETH®
46.20 USD

1/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/slot/10327378
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/epoch/322730
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331183
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331184
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331185
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331186
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331187
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331188
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331189

B

loo

Ne)

=

Validator Id

331190

331191

331192

331193

331194

331195

331196

331197

331198

Validator Id

1165806

Amount

0.112332576
266.36 USD

0.019489282
46.21 USD

0.019532849
46.31 USD

0.019509800
46.26 USD

0.019479740
46.19 USD

0.019502688
46.24 USD

0.019534953
46.32 USD

0.019513859
46.27 USD

0.019491507
46.21 USD

Amount

+ 0.046459671

110.16 USD

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH®

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

ETH&

ETH®

ETH&

2/3


https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331190
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331191
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331192
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331193
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331194
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331195
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331196
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331197
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/331198
https://blockchair.com/ja/beacon-chain/validator/1165806

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER
WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR
WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN
RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT
PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH
THIS RECEIPT.

3/3



