

SLOT RECEIPT

GENERATED AT 2024-11-16 10:25 (UTC)



BLOCKCHAIN	BEACON-CHAIN
SLOT ID	<u>10327378</u>
DATE & TIME	Nov 04, 2024 · 20:38 (UTC)
SLOT STATUS	In epoch <u>322,730</u> · CONFIRMED ✔
SLOT FEE	NO FEE

WITHDRAWALS EVENTS

#	Validator Id	Amount
<u>1</u>	<u>331183</u>	- 0.019521051 ETH ↔ 46.28 USD
<u>2</u>	<u>331184</u>	- 0.019478613 ETH ⊘ 46.18 USD
<u>3</u>	<u>331185</u>	- 0.065707633 ETH ⊘ 155.80 USD
<u>4</u>	<u>331186</u>	- 0.019484591 ETH ③ 46.20 USD
<u>5</u>	<u>331187</u>	- 0.019496325 ETH ⊘ 46.22 USD
<u>6</u>	<u>331188</u>	- 0.019512588 ETH ⊘ 46.26 USD
<u>7</u>	331189	- 0.019487028 ETH ⊘ 46.20 USD

<u>#</u>	<u>Validator Id</u>	Amount
<u>8</u>	<u>331190</u>	- 0.112332576 ETH ⊘ 266.36 USD
<u>9</u>	<u>331191</u>	- 0.019489282 ETH ③ 46.21 USD
<u>10</u>	<u>331192</u>	- 0.019532849 ETH ③ 46.31 USD
<u>11</u>	<u>331193</u>	- 0.019509800 ETH ③ 46.26 USD
<u>12</u>	<u>331194</u>	- 0.019479740 ETH ③ 46.19 USD
<u>13</u>	<u>331195</u>	- 0.019502688 ETH ⊘ 46.24 USD
<u>14</u>	<u>331196</u>	- 0.019534953 ETH ⊘ 46.32 USD
<u>15</u>	<u>331197</u>	- 0.019513859 ETH ③ 46.27 USD
<u>16</u>	<u>331198</u>	- 0.019491507 ETH ↔ 46.21 USD
PROPOSALS EVENTS		
#	Validator Id	Amount

<u>1</u>	<u>1165806</u>	+ 0.046459671 ETH 🔗
		110.16 USD

DISCLAIMER

THIS RECEIPT IS BASED ON PUBLIC DATA FROM THE BEACON-CHAIN BLOCKCHAIN. BLOCKCHAIR MAKES NEITHER WARRANTY THAT THIS RECEIPT IS FREE OF ERRORS, NOR WARRANTY THAT ITS CONTENT IS ACCURATE. BLOCKCHAIR WILL NOT BE RESPONSIBLE OR LIABLE TO YOU FOR ANY LOSS OF ANY KIND, FROM ACTION TAKEN, OR TAKEN IN RELIANCE ON INFORMATION CONTAINED IN THIS RECEIPT. BLOCKCHAIR IS NEITHER A BANK, NOR A PAYMENT PROCESSOR FOR THIS PAYMENT. BLOCKCHAIR DOES NOT PROVIDE SUPPORT IN CASE OF PROBLEMS ASSOCIATED WITH THIS RECEIPT.